
Placing Open Poles (51) Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1D
1 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20+) 21.007 21.007 $223.00 7
2 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.725 21.725 $134.00 6
3 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 21.925 21.925 $89.00 5

2D
1 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 22.177 22.177 $191.00 7
2 Landry Wren- Snazzy (r 12-14) 22.295 22.295 $115.00
3 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14, nov) 22.745 22.745 $77.00 6
4 Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine 22.800 22.800

3D
1 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 23.068 23.068 $128.00 7
2 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 23.117 23.117 $76.00 6
3 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 23.130 23.130 $51.00 5
4 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 23.265 23.265 4
5 Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 9-11) 23.301 23.301
6 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy ( r 20+) 23.344 23.344 3
7 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11, nov) 23.706 23.706 2
8 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (8u) 23.733 23.733 1

4D
1 *Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 24.075 24.075 $96.00 7
2 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 24.242 24.242 $57.00 6
3 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20+,nov) 24.508 24.508 $38.00 5
4 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 24.871 24.871 4
5 Kiley Dean- Shortgo (r 9-11) 25.233 25.233
6 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 25.373 25.373 3
7 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High (r 12-14, nov) 25.576 25.576 2
8 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 25.692 25.692 1
9 *Madison Speer- India (r 9-11) 26.072 26.072 1

10 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 12-14) 21.353 5 26.353 1
11 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool (r nov) 26.408 26.408 1
12 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.512 5 26.512 1
13 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (12-14)  26.632 26.632 1
14 *Liza Elder- Starbuck (r 12-14) 21.796 5 26.796 1
15 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol (r 20+) 21.872 5 26.872 1
16 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 21.931 5 26.931
17 Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11) 26.943 26.943
18 *Kristen Restani- Seven (r nov) 27.088 27.088 1
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19 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19, nov) 22.470 5 27.470 1
20 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 22.659 5 27.659 1
21 Stephanie Packouz- Stream 22.973 5 27.973
22 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 23.293 5 28.293 1
23 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20+) 28.480 28.480 1
24 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  23.610 5 28.610 1
25 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 23.730 5 28.730 1
26 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) 23.775 5 28.775 1
27 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 24.955 5 29.955 1
28 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 32.099 32.099 1
29 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 28.950 5 33.950 1
30 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 24.373 10 34.373 1
31 *Layla Weaks- Stash (r 9-11) 36.257 36.257 1
32 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14) 22.645 15 37.645 1

*Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) NT NT 1
Madison Clark- Cody (r 8u) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time Points
1 *Brice Roesler 21.875 21.875 9
2 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 23.068 23.068 8
3 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (8u) 23.733 23.733 7
4 Shada Cline- Isabella 23.735 23.735
5 Braylin Miller- Jesse 23.863 23.863
6 *Sydney Curry 24.075 24.075 6
7 *Blake Weekley-Honey 25.373 25.373 5
8 Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean-pts 25.431 25.431 4
9 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 24.955 5 29.955 3

10 *Rilynn Springer 25.415 5 30.415 3
11 *Klacey Dean 32.660 32.660 3
12 Dillyn Weeks- Peanut (A) 65.720 65.720

*Madison Clark NT NT 2
Ava Packouz- India NT NT
*Ava Clark NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Mallory Adamitz 23.130 23.130 9
2 Caylee Durbin 23.301 23.301
3 *Samantha Cortinas 23.706 23.706 8
4 *McKenzie Speer 24.871 24.871 7
5 *Kiley Dean 25.233 25.233 6
6 *Madison Speer 26.072 26.072 5
7 *Madison Thurman 26.943 26.943 4
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8 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 32.099 32.099 3
9 *Layla Weaks- Stash 36.257 36.257 3

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 Landry Wren- Snazzy 22.295 22.295
2 Liza Elder- Delight 22.745 22.745
3 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 23.117 23.117 9
4 *Gracie Clark- Dallas 23.265 23.265 8
5 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 24.242 24.242 7
6 *Sydney Smith 25.576 25.576 6
7 *Gracie Callaway 21.353 5 26.353 5
8 *Fawn Schott 26.632 26.632 4
9 *Liza Elder- Starbuck- points 21.796 5 26.796 3

10 Alexis Adamietz 23.293 5 28.293
11 *Emmy Ferris ® 23.730 5 28.730 3
12 *Samantha Doran 22.645 15 37.645 3
13 *Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) NT NT 2
14 *Katie Blackburn NT NT 2

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Miranda Schott 21.725 21.725 9
2 *Shelby Curry ® 21.925 21.925 8
3 *Cassidy Kusenburger 22.177 22.177 7
4 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 21.931 5 26.931
5 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 22.470 5 27.470 6
6 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 22.659 5 27.659 5
7 *Kaylee Kramer ®  23.610 5 28.610 4
8 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 24.373 10 34.373 3

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points
1 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20+) 21.007 21.007 9
2 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy ( r 20+) 23.344 23.344 8
3 *Crystal Wetz 24.508 24.508 7
4 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.512 5 26.512 6
5 *Tana Jureczki 21.872 5 26.872 5
6 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20+) 28.480 28.480 4
7 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) 23.775 5 28.775 3

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points
1 *Samantha Cortinez- Bullet 23.706 23.706 9
2 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 24.508 24.508 8
3 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High 25.576 25.576 7
4 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 25.692 25.692 6
5 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool 26.408 26.408 5
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6 *Madison Thurmon- Badger 26.943 26.943 4
7 *Kristen Restani- Seven (r nov) 27.088 27.088 3
8 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 22.470 5 27.470 3
9 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 28.480 28.480 3

10 *Andrea Weekley- Bugs 23.775 5 28.775 3
11 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 28.950 5 33.950 3

*Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) NT NT 2

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex ® pts?? 15.468 15.468 9
2 *Brice Roesler 15.917 15.917 8
3 Braylin Miller- Jesse 16.094 16.094
4 *Ryan Farrell- Chick ® 16.178 16.178 7
5 Kelsey Harms- Just an Easy Dash ® 16.584 16.584
6 *Braylin Miller- Dee pts 16.968 16.968 6
7 *Sydney Curry 17.182 17.182 5
8 *Blake Weekley 17.493 17.493 4
9 Ava Packouz 18.590 18.590

10 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 15.516 5 20.516 3
11 *Klacey Dean 30.395 30.395 3
12 *Ava Clark 50.681 50.681 3
13 *Addison Schneider- A 76.140 76.140 3
14 *Raylee Springer 97.932 97.932 3

*Rilynn Springer NT NT 2
*Madison Clark- Trigger NT NT 2
Shada Cline- Isabella NT NT
*Dylan Lowry- Goldie NT NT 2
*Tinley Weeks NS NS 1
*Dilyn Weeks- Peanut NS NS 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Madison Thurman 15.073 15.073 9
2 *Mallory Adamitz 16.448 16.448 8
3 *Madison Speer 16.652 16.652 7
4 *McKenzie Speer 16.828 16.828 6
5 *Kiley Dean 17.501 17.501 5
6 *Brady Kate Stewart 20.322 20.322 4
7 Caylee Durbin- Mr. T (r 9-11) 15.852 5 20.852
8 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 16.824 5 21.824 3
9 *Layla Weaks- Stash NT NT 2

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 15.055 15.055 9
2 Landry Wren- Jazz 15.085 15.085
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3 *Scout Schara- Amos (r 12-14) 15.097 15.097 8
4 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 15.337 15.337 7
5 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.530 15.530 6
6 *Alexis Adamitz- Riley 15.779 15.779 5
7 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 15.842 15.842 4
8 *Sophie Aquado 16.048 16.048 3
9 *Samantha Doran 16.379 16.379 3

10 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 16.619 16.619 3
11 *Olivia Rogler 16.820 16.820 3
12 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 16.953 16.953 3
13 Sydney Smith 17.863 17.863
14 *Fawn Schott- Belle 18.237 18.237 3
15 *Grace Kelley 19.082 19.082 3
16 *Brianna Garza 17.190 5 22.190 3
17 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 2

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 15.138 15.138 9
2 Mattie Elder- Gracie 15.352 15.352
3 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.567 15.567 8
4 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 15.963 15.963 7
5 *Miranda Schott- Martini  16.030 16.030 6
6 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 16.089 16.089
7 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle 16.356 16.356 5
8 Maggie Mac- Ritzy 16.587 16.587
9 *Cassidy Kusenburger 16.666 16.666 4

10 Madison Grube 16.771 16.771
11 *Emma Watson 17.248 17.248 3
12 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 18.160 18.160 3
13 *Haley Jacobs 20.132 20.132 3
14 Iliana Medina 15.349 5 20.349
15 *Mattie Elder- Starbuck pts 15.607 5 20.607 3
16 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 20.646 20.646 3
17 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 15.811 5 20.811 3
18 *Christina Lee- George (r 15-19) NT NT 2

Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Lauren Foale- Texas 14.989 14.989 9
2 Jody McPhearson- Streakin Hot 14.998 14.998
3 *Ashlee Miller- Radio 15.109 15.109 8
4 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 15.245 15.245 7
5 Catherine Asmussen- Palabra de Boracho 15.409 15.409
6 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance- pts15.500 15.500 6
7 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 15.612 15.612 5
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8 *Tyler Fitzpatrick- Charlie 16.448 16.448 4
9 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 16.967 16.967 3

10 Rachel Wren- Snazzy 18.496 18.496
11 Natasha Hartsfield- Black Jack (r 20-49) 19.038 19.038
12 *Raegan Lowry 15.314 5 20.314 2
13 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 17.480 5 22.480 2

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 Jacque Woolman- Panama 14.706 14.706
2 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.055 15.055 9
3 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol 15.194 15.194 8
4 Jacque Woolman- Another Bug 15.223 15.223
5 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 15.459 15.459 7
6 Jacque Woolman- Bug 15.684 15.684
7 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie 15.717 15.717 6
8 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 16.324 16.324 5
9 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 16.540 16.540 4

10 *Billy Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph 17.037 17.037 3
11 Jacque Woolman- Elagant 18.190 18.190
12 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker 15.265 5 20.265 3
13 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 21.668 21.668 3

*Tracey Lassig- The Gift of Time/Fancy (r 50+) NT NT 2

Placing $1000 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Serena Walston 16.879 16.879 9
2 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker 18.401 18.401 8
3 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 17.480 5 22.480 7
4 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 25.182 25.182 6

Placing Green Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 15.245 15.245 9
2 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.530 15.530 8
3 *Billy Reeves- Dash 16.371 16.371 7
4 *Alexis James- Minute Ta Winnit 17.425 17.425 6
5 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds 17.810 17.810 5
6 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 18.940 18.940 4
7 *Tracey Lassig- Miss JB0850/Ginger 19.999 19.999 3
8 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 25.182 25.182 2

Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Ashlee Miller- Radio 15.109 15.109 9
2 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 15.138 15.138 8
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.324 16.324 7
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4 Rayni Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 16.345 16.345
5 *Jeannie Walker- John 16.750 16.750 6
6 *Madison Grube- Jewel 16.771 16.771 5
7 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 17.248 17.248 4
8 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 20.646 20.646 3

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 15.245 15.245 9
2 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.530 15.530 8
3 Jody McPhearson- Gunnin For Fame 16.257 16.257
4 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.324 16.324 7
5 *Billy Reeves- Dash 16.371 16.371 6
6 *Jeannie Walker- John 16.750 16.750 5

Placing OPEN BARRELS  (122) Total Time Points
1D
1 Jacque Woolman- Panama Direct Perks (r 50+) 14.706 14.706 $329.00
2 Selah Farmer- Let Hank Toast It 14.753 14.753 $274.00
3 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20-49) 14.989 14.989 $220.00 7
4 Jody  McPherson- Streakin Hot (r 20-49) 14.998 14.998 $165.00
5 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 15.007 15.007 $110.00 6

6T *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 15.055 15.055 4.5
6T *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 50+) 15.055 15.055 4.5
8 Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 15.073 15.073
9 Landry Wren- Jazz (r 12-14) 15.085 15.085

10 Stacey Grimes- Jet Bug 15.093 15.093
11 *Scout Schara- Amos (r 12-14) 15.097 15.097 3
12 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov, 20-49) 15.109 15.109
13 Shawna O'Neill - Instant Pearl 15.128 15.128
14 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett (r 15-19, nov) 15.138 15.138 2
15 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol (r 50+) 15.194 15.194 1

2D
1 *Shelby Curry - Sugar 15.222 15.222 $275.00 7
2 Jacque Woolman- Another Bug Leo (r 50+) 15.223 15.223 $229.00
3 Corley Cox- Firewaters Honey 15.231 15.231 $183.00
4 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady (r 20+, fut, green)15.245 15.245 $137.00 6
5 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 15.337 15.337 $91.00 5
6 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 15.352 15.352 4
7 *Kristen Restani- The Ex Flies/Bruiser 15.364 15.364 3
8 *Catherine Asmussen- Palabra de Boracho (r 20-49) 15.409 15.409 2
9 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 15.459 15.459 1

10 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (r 8u) 15.468 15.468 1
11 Lisa Burney - Houdinis Girl Dude 15.484 15.484
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12 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance (r 20-49) pts15.500 15.500 1
13 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues (r 12-14, green, nov)15.530 15.530 1
14 Shannon Cline- Birdie 15.547 15.547
15 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 15.567 15.567 1
16 Catherine Asmussen- Susie 15.611 15.611
17 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 15.612 15.612 1
18 Jacque Woolman- Bar B Arabella Bug (r 50+) 15.684 15.684

3D
1 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r 50+)15.717 15.717 $220.00 7
2 Karen VanVleet- Bear it and Share it 15.737 15.737 $183.00
3 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 15.779 15.779 $146.00 6
4 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 15.842 15.842 $110.00 5
5 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 15.963 15.963 $73.00 4
6 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 16.030 16.030 3
7 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 16.048 16.048 2
8 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 16.089 16.089
9 Tayler Flores- Pea 16.110 16.110

10 *Ryan Farrell- Chick (r 8u) 16.178 16.178 1
11 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 16.196 16.196 1

4D
1 Kinley Klaehn- Cricket 16.206 16.206 $165.00
2 Catherine Asmussen- m/3 16.254 16.254 $137.00
3 Jody McPherson- Gunnin For Fame (r fut) 16.257 16.257 $110.00
4 *Callie Morgan- Cruzin on a Crown 16.267 16.267 $82.00 7
5 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous (r 50+, nov, fut)16.324 16.324 $55.00 6
6 *Rayni Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 16.345 16.345 5
7 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle (r 15-19) 16.356 16.356 4
8 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r green, fut) 16.371 16.371 3
9 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14) 16.379 16.379 2

10 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.448 16.448 1
11 *Tyler Fitzpatrick- Charlie (r 20-49) 16.448 16.448 1
12 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 16.540 16.540 1
13 Kelsey Harms- Just an Easy Dash (r 8u) 16.584 16.584
14 Maggie Mac- Ritzy (r 15-19) 16.587 16.587
15 Selah Farmer- Smart Smokin Stormer 16.614 16.614
16 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 16.619 16.619 1
17 *Madison Speer- Hemi (r 9-11) 16.652 16.652 1
18 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 16.666 16.666 1

5D
1 *Madison Brown- Cosmo 16.720 16.720 $110.00 7
2 Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo 16.731 16.731 $92.00
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3 *Jeannie Walker- John (r nov, fut) 16.750 16.750 $73.00 6
4 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19, nov) 16.771 16.771 $55.00 5
5 Shirley Almond- Firen Aces 16.784 16.784 $36.00
6 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 16.820 16.820 4
7 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 16.828 16.828 3
8 Serena Walston- Gracie (r adult) 16.879 16.879
9 Sidney Gibson- Precious 16.895 16.895

10 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 16.953 16.953 2
11 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 16.967 16.967 1
12 *Billie Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph (r 50+) 17.037 17.037 1
13 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 17.105 17.105 1
14 *Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 17.182 17.182 1
15 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 15-19, nov)17.248 17.248 1
16 *Alexis James- Minute ta Winnit (r green) 17.425 17.425 1
17 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 17.493 17.493 1
18 Kiley Dean- Shortgo (r 9-11) 17.501 17.501
19 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r green) 17.810 17.810 1
20 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High (r 12-14) 17.863 17.863 1
21 Sidney Gibson- Ronnie 17.991 17.991
22 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 18.160 18.160 1
23 Jacque Woolman- Mr. Elegant Shawne (r 50+) 18.190 18.190
24 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (r 12-14)  18.237 18.237 1
25 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker (r  adult) 18.401 18.401 1
26 Rachel Wren- Snazzy (r 20-49) 18.496 18.496
27 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r green) 18.940 18.940 1
28 Natasha Hortsfield- Black Jack (r 20-49) 19.038 19.038
29 *Grace Kelley- Jupiter (r 12-14) 19.082 19.082 1
30 Stacey Grimes- Gussie 14.782 5 19.782
31 *Tracey Lassig- Miss JB0850/Ginger (r green) 19.999 19.999 1
32 *Haley Jacobs- Bully's Flash N Dash (r 15-19) 20.132 20.132 1
33 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 20.322 20.322 1
34 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 20.516 20.516 1
35 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19, nov) 20.646 20.646 1
36 Caylee Durbin- Mr. T (r 9-11) 15.852 5 20.852
37 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 21.668 21.668 1
38 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49, adult) 17.480 5 22.480 1
39 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r green) 25.182 25.182 1
40 Selah Farmer- Dinero Del Fame 25.459 25.459
41 Cristin Posey- Chilly 63.139 63.139

*Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts 15.265 5 NT 1
*Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 15.314 5 NT 1
*Iliana Medina- Peppy Go Hobo (r 15-19) 15.349 5 NT
*Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 15.516 5 NT 1
*Mattie Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19) pts 15.607 5 NT 1
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*Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  15.811 5 NT 1
*Leann Younger- Bubba Tucker/Easy 16.576 5 NT
*Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11) 16.824 5 NT 1
*Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 17.190 5 NT 1
Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine 17.953 5 NT
Cheryl Allen- Holly 18.721 5 NT
Corley Cox- Hand Over The Kid 20.969 5 NT
*Tracey Lassig- Fancy/The Gift of Time (r 50+) NT NT 1
*Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1
*Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian NT NT 1
*Christina Lee- George (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Layla Weaks- Stash (r 9-11) NT NT 1
Melinda Bell- Jes King Me NT NT
Jordan Maldonado- Ace NT NT
Stacey Grimes- So Red Hot NT NT
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